
Regionale Hoge Rielen
LICHTAART 16.1.2022

K.O.L.

Ninthe WOLLES
hamok
Omloop : D:08
Afstand : 2600m

--/5 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mirthe SOMERS 0:35:19
2. Noor TALLOEN 0:45:40
3. Benthe SOMERS 0:45:43

1. 188 00:03:34 163m 21'53"/km
2. 122 00:02:43 00:06:17 175m 15'31"/km
3. 196 00:02:33 00:08:50 174m 14'39"/km
4. 121 00:02:17 00:11:07 99m 23'04"/km
5. 119 00:04:10 00:15:17 232m 17'58"/km
6. 123 00:16:42 00:31:59 171m 97'40"/km
7. 127 00:04:07 00:36:06 187m 22'01"/km
8. 124 00:10:06 00:46:12 116m 87'04"/km
9. 102 00:08:45 00:54:57 214m 40'53"/km

10. 104 00:09:30 01:04:27 150m 63'20"/km
11. 109 00:03:29 01:07:56 235m 14'49"/km
12. 156 00:01:59 01:09:55 123m 16'07"/km
13. 129 00:01:53 01:11:48 122m 15'26"/km
14. 157 00:02:04 01:13:52
15. 158 00:02:20 01:16:12 150m 15'33"/km
16. 125 00:10:53 01:27:05
17. 999 00:01:09 01:28:14 119m 9'40"/km
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